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AAA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2014 06/11/2014to 

COMBINED TEAM SCORES

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 295.500

2 ST. ANNE KITCHENER ANK 291.500

3 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 250.000

4 ST. MARGARET MRG 228.000

5 ST. DANIEL DAN 188.000

6 ST. AMBROSE AMB 112.000

7 ST. MICHAEL MIK 101.000

8 ST. JOHNS JON 77.000

9 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 75.000
Total Points 1,618.00
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AAA Meet
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Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium
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COMBINED TEAM Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 118.000

2 ST. ANNE KITCHENER ANK 101.000

3 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 92.000

4 ST. MARGARET MRG 58.000

5 ST. MICHAEL MIK 49.000

6 ST. AMBROSE AMB 40.000

7 ST. JOHNS JON 30.000

8 ST. DANIEL DAN 26.000

9 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 18.000
Total Points 532.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 ST. ANNE KITCHENER ANK 103.000

2 ST. MARGARET MRG 92.000

3 ST. DANIEL DAN 84.000

4 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 79.000

5 HOLY ROSARY HR 72.500

6 ST. AMBROSE AMB 44.500

7 ST. MICHAEL MIK 18.000

8 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 13.000

9 ST. JOHNS JON 10.000
Total Points 516.00

COMBINED TEAM Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOLY ROSARY HR 105.000

2 ST. ANNE KITCHENER ANK 87.500

3 CANADIAN MARTYRS CM 79.000

4 ST. DANIEL DAN 78.000

4 ST. MARGARET MRG 78.000

6 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL VDP 44.000

7 ST. JOHNS JON 37.000

8 ST. MICHAEL MIK 34.000

9 ST. AMBROSE AMB 27.500
Total Points 570.00
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AAA Meet
WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

06/11/2014 06/11/2014to 

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 GREVENSTEIN, KOHL 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 25.000 25.000

2 WEBER, MATTHEW 11 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 24.000 24.000

2 ZIEGLER, CALVIN 11 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 24.000 24.000

4 NATH, DAMIEN 11 HOLY ROSARY 21.000 21.000

5 THOMAS, JOSH 11 ST. MICHAEL 16.000 16.000

6 PARSONS, KYLE 11 ST. MARGARET 14.000 14.000

7 SOUSA, XANDER 11 ST. AMBROSE 12.000 12.000

8 SARAIVA, JULIAN 11 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL 11.000 11.000

8 FIEDLER, IAN 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 11.000 11.000

10 DONELLE, NICK 11 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 10.000 10.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 GRIFFITH, TYREESE 12 ST. DANIEL 19.000 19.000

2 CATOR, KORBETT 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 18.000 18.000

2 ADYLS, CHRIS 12 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 18.000 18.000

2 ERTEL, RYAN 12 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 18.000 18.000

5 VILLAVER, JIGGIE 12 ST. AMBROSE 16.000 16.000

6 GUERIN, NATHAN 12 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 15.500 15.500

6 SAVORY, JEWELIUS 12 ST. AMBROSE 15.500 15.500

8 JACKSON, CARTER 12 ST. MARGARET 14.000 14.000

9 MASCARENHAS, BEN 12 ST. MARGARET 12.000 12.000

10 ZUZAN, JAKE 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000

MALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 LEPAGE, EVAN 13 HOLY ROSARY 28.000 28.000

2 SPURGEON, JOSHUA 13 ST. DANIEL 18.000 18.000

2 COLLEY-AQUINO, RAFAEL 13 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL 18.000 18.000

2 WIDEMAN, MATTHEW 13 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 18.000 18.000

5 CRUZ, ROGELIO 13 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 16.000 16.000

5 TURNER, ADRIAN 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 16.000 16.000

7 REICK, TYLER 13 HOLY ROSARY 15.000 15.000

7 PALOMA, SERGIO 12 ST. JOHNS 15.000 15.000

9 VARGOS, MEMO 13 HOLY ROSARY 14.000 14.000

10 LOPES-YADA, ABIEL 13 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL 11.000 11.000

10 STAGAT, WILLIAM 13 ST. DANIEL 11.000 11.000
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WCDSB Elementary Track and Field
Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium
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FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 11 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 FERNANDO, DINURI 11 HOLY ROSARY 28.000 28.000

2 SIMON, CHOL 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 24.000 24.000

2 KOLLER, ELLA 11 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 24.000 24.000

4 PEARCE, ALYSSA 11 HOLY ROSARY 15.000 15.000

5 TITUS, EMMA 11 ST. MICHAEL 14.000 14.000

6 BASSANESE, ALEX 11 CANADIAN MARTYRS 12.000 12.000

7 ATITSOGBUI, KEISHA 11 ST. JOHNS 10.000 10.000

8 DANG, MICHELLE 11 ST. DANIEL 9.000 9.000

8 SEALY, JYANESSA 11 ST. MARGARET 9.000 9.000

8 TEPLICKI, JESSICA 11 ST. MICHAEL 9.000 9.000

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 12 & Under

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 OKING, JENNIFER 12 ST. DANIEL 28.000 28.000

2 HARDY, SARAH 12 HOLY ROSARY 20.000 20.000

3 RENDA, SOPHIA 12 ST. DANIEL 18.000 18.000

4 BRODRECHT, KYRSTYN 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 14.000 14.000

4 LEE, HANNAH 12 ST. MARGARET 14.000 14.000

6 PEREIRA, TIANA 12 ST. MARGARET 13.000 13.000

7 TUNSTALL, LIA 12 HOLY ROSARY 11.000 11.000

8 STANLEY, HANNAH 12 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000

8 SOARES, NIKKI 12 ST. MARGARET 10.000 10.000

10 BUGDALE, CHLOE 12 HOLY ROSARY 9.500 9.500

FEMALE INDIVIDUAL Age Group 13 & Over

PLACE ATHLETE TEAM POINTS INDIV RELAY

1 BISSONNETTE, JUSTINE 13 HOLY ROSARY 20.000 20.000

2 BROWN, CALIYENA 13 ST. ANNE KITCHENER 18.000 18.000

2 LOREE, DAPHNE 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 18.000 18.000

2 CROMWELL, NIKYA 13 ST. AMBROSE 18.000 18.000

5 THORNE, CASSIE 13 ST. MARGARET 15.000 15.000

6 CORBETT, ERIN 13 ST. MARGARET 14.000 14.000

7 SHANTZ, MEGAN 13 HOLY ROSARY 11.000 11.000

7 PINTO, TIENNA 13 ST. VINCENT DE PAUL 11.000 11.000

9 LASLAVIC, MELISSA 13 CANADIAN MARTYRS 10.000 10.000

9 KEINAPPLE, KELSIE 13 ST. JOHNS 10.000 10.000
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Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

AAA Meet

6/11/14-6/11/14

Event # 5 GIRLS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Phelan St.Timothy 4:51.81 2009
Nikki Soares     5:41.412 St. Margaret1 3307
Alex Bassanese     5:52.411 Canadian Martyrs2 3004
Elyse Malleck     5:58.411 St. Anne Kitchener3 3179
Abbey Yuhasz     6:04.611 Holy Rosary4 3070
Alicia Sabourin     6:07.513 Canadian Martyrs5 3021
Maddison Desousa     6:24.612 St. Michael6 3337
Alicia Campbell     6:27.412 Holy Rosary7 3054
Kiarra Gyorffy     6:28.513 St. Anne Kitchener8 3174
Emma Brown     6:48.911 St. Margaret9 3293
Madison Figueiredo     7:11.413 St. Vincent de Paul10 3372
Sarah Ryan     7:12.811 St. Johns11 3268
Courtney Lanes     7:13.510 St. Michael12 3346
Skyla Hertel        DNF10 St. Daniel 3217
Rachel Tran        DNF13 St. Daniel 3227
April Wood        DNF9 St. Michael 3353
Julia Fedorin        DNS11 St. Johns 3258

Event # 6 BOYS Open 1500m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 4:34.00 1984
Korbett Cator    4:57.8112 Canadian Martyrs1 3029
Foster Malleck    5:06.4512 St. Anne Kitchener2 3200
Ben Lassaline    5:07.5212 St. Anne Kitchener3 3199
Memo Vargos    5:25.8813 Holy Rosary4 3091
Aidan Whalen    5:30.6612 St. Margaret5 3332
Zyvian Daugherty    5:31.5413 St. Daniel6 3234
Logan O'Brien    5:34.0713 Canadian Martyrs7 3039
Nathan Stecho    5:45.9612 Holy Rosary8 3090
Olesyk Grygorashyk    5:49.2011 St. Johns9 3276
Roman Grygorashyk    5:59.4812 St. Johns10 3277
Matthew Murphy    6:01.7812 St. Margaret11 3326
Conner Gommier    6:11.6913 St. Vincent de Paul12 3384
Sebastian Mawhiney    6:37.5412 St. Daniel13 3245
Matthew Belissimo    6:47.2413 St. Ambrose14 3151
Colby Shaw    6:52.0112 St. Michael15 3367
Daniel Ofwonya    6:55.249 St. Daniel16 3246
Ethan Grahn    7:03.8810 St. Michael17 3357
Ben Patterson    7:05.4411 St. Michael18 4000

Event # 7 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:02.70 2003
Chol Simon     1:16.611 Canadian Martyrs1 3022
Abbey Yuhasz     1:17.611 Holy Rosary2 3070
Madison Matzelle     1:18.710 Canadian Martyrs3 3016
Madelyn Harper     1:19.211 St. Ambrose4 3138
Madeline Belford     1:20.011 Holy Rosary5 3049
Madison VanDyk     1:20.511 St. Anne Kitchener6 3184
Angelina Glas     1:20.810 St. Daniel7 3216
Ruth Charette     1:20.911 St. Anne Kitchener8 3167
Amelia Wayne     1:22.511 St. Ambrose9 3148
Kacie Szymanoski     1:23.510 St. Michael10 3350
Megan Pacheco     1:24.811 St. Vincent de Paul11 3380
Sergo Haile     1:26.211 St. Johns12 3259
Karley Fletcher     1:34.69 St. Michael13 3340
Makaela Pereira        DNF11 St. Margaret 3304

Julia Fedorin        DNS11 St. Johns 3258
Rayne Holst        DNS10 St. Daniel 3218

Event # 8 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:T.Gehl St.Daniel :01:00.90 1980
Matthew Weber     1:09.111 St. Anne Kitchener1 3204
Josh Thomas     1:11.111 St. Michael2 3369
Xander Sousa     1:11.311 St. Ambrose3 3161
Ian Fiedler     1:11.611 Canadian Martyrs4 3030
Kyle Parsons     1:14.611 St. Margaret5 3327
Austin Pimentel     1:15.311 St. Vincent de Paul6 3388
Victor Heldmann     1:16.311 St. Anne Kitchener7 3196
Cam Skidgmore     1:18.411 Canadian Martyrs8 3042
Parker Lynch     1:18.411 St. Margaret9 3323
Matthew Andree     1:20.311 Holy Rosary10 3071
Lucus Bena     1:20.411 St. Michael11 3355
Logan Gingrich     1:22.911 Holy Rosary12 3081
Teddy Reta     1:24.711 St. Johns13 3290
Xavier Moura     1:25.711 St. Ambrose14 3158
Jose Marin-Turcios     1:30.611 St. Daniel15 3243
Marcus Abbott        DNS11 St. Daniel 3230

Event # 9 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas :01:01.90 2002
Sarah Hardy     1:07.312 Holy Rosary1 3061
Tiana Pereira     1:14.512 St. Margaret2 3305
Steph MacDonald     1:15.012 St. Anne Kitchener3 3178
Trinity Moniz     1:16.312 St. Vincent de Paul4 3378
Nyahoak Diang     1:16.412 St. Daniel5 3210
Alejandra Marin     1:17.112 St. Daniel6 3221
Tori Sica     1:17.912 St. Anne Kitchener7 3182
Makayla Kragelj     1:20.412 St. Michael8 3345
Hermiela Tsegai     1:21.312 Canadian Martyrs9 3025
Rebecca O'Brien     1:22.412 Canadian Martyrs10 3018
Ally Vaughan-Troyer     1:22.612 St. Ambrose11 3146
Koma Tombe        DNF12 St. Johns 3270
Brianna Linton        DNF12 St. Margaret 3300
Patricia Karrangus        DNS12 St. Johns 3261
Madeline Cabral        DNS12 Holy Rosary 3053

Event # 10 BOYS 12&UN Junior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:G.Pickett St.Theresa(K) 58.30 1973
Nathan Guerin     1:04.512 St. Anne Kitchener1 3195
Chris Adyls     1:05.412 St. Anne Kitchener2 3187
Ben Mascarenhas     1:05.512 St. Margaret3 3325
Thomas Horvath     1:12.412 St. Daniel4 3240
Andrew Fulton     1:13.512 Canadian Martyrs5 3031
Kevin Gruber     1:15.712 Holy Rosary6 3082
Casey Hicknell     1:16.812 Canadian Martyrs7 3034
Andrin Gatos     1:17.112 Holy Rosary8 3080
Ethan Brand     1:19.012 St. Margaret9 3314
Tyson Colderly     1:20.012 St. Ambrose10 3154
Sebastian Siedlec     1:20.412 St. Vincent de Paul11 3390
Angel Linan     1:21.812 St. Johns12 3281
Zach Murtagh     1:31.012 St. Johns13 3285
Sutherland Kennedy        DNS12 St. Michael 3363
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Wilfrid Laurier University Stadium

WCDSB Elementary Track and Field

AAA Meet

6/11/14-6/11/14

Event # 11 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 58.46 2007
Cassie Thorne     1:09.213 St. Margaret1 3309
Claire Loree     1:10.413 Canadian Martyrs2 3013
Megan Shantz     1:12.213 Holy Rosary3 3067
Kate Flanagan     1:13.913 St. Daniel4 3214
Nadine Becker     1:14.813 St. Johns5 3256
Ally Eckert     1:14.813 St. Anne Kitchener6 3168
Nikya Cromwell     1:15.613 St. Ambrose7 3134
Vanessa Vongnhay     1:16.813 St. Anne Kitchener8 3185
Megan Moriarty     1:18.413 St. Margaret9 3301
Jessica Rice     1:19.613 Holy Rosary10 3066
Shannalee Brown     1:20.213 St. Johns11 3257
Abigail Pujols     1:24.213 St. Daniel12 3223
Isabella Maletic     1:41.513 Canadian Martyrs13 3015

Event # 12 BOYS 13&OV Senior 400m Dash

#MEET RECORD:D.Cassidy St.Joseph(C) 56.50 1994
Rafael Colley-Aquino     1:03.613 St. Vincent de Paul1 3382
Evan Lepage     1:04.613 Holy Rosary2 3084
Keaton Walls     1:06.713 St. Anne Kitchener3 3203
E.J. Enriquez     1:07.113 St. Margaret4 3317
Brian Hoang     1:07.513 St. Anne Kitchener5 3197
Nick Trichilo     1:07.813 St. Margaret6 3331
Tyler Reick     1:09.213 Holy Rosary7 3089
Emmanuel Odouk     1:10.013 Canadian Martyrs8 3040
Riber Alvarez     1:11.413 St. Ambrose9 3150
Zyvian Daugherty     1:12.013 St. Daniel10 3234
Braeden Lopes     1:14.513 Canadian Martyrs11 3037
Michael Tilcox     1:16.213 St. Ambrose12 3162
Jakob Main     1:17.413 St. Johns13 3283
Chan Akot     1:17.913 St. Johns14 3272
Michael Kapuscinski     1:18.813 St. Michael15 3359
Griffin Morrison     1:49.113 St. Michael16 3360
Brayden Derose        DNS13 St. Daniel 3235

Event # 13 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Bender Holy Family 13.00 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dinuri Fernando      15.2211 Holy Rosary1 3059
Ella Koller      15.6611 St. Anne Kitchener2 3176
Emma Titus      15.9811 St. Michael3 3352
Natalie Burrell      16.1111 Canadian Martyrs4 3008
Avery Davis      16.5411 Holy Rosary5 3055
Michelle Dang      16.6211 St. Daniel6 3209

Event # 14 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 12.74 1998
RESULTS OF FINALS

Kohl Grevenstein      15.5911 Canadian Martyrs1 3033
Calvin Ziegler      15.9611 St. Anne Kitchener2 3206
Julian Saraiva      16.1211 St. Vincent de Paul3 3389
Lucas Cabral      16.1611 Holy Rosary4 3076
Curtis Cassel      16.2011 St. Margaret5 3315
Damien Nath      16.2511 Holy Rosary6 3086

Event # 15 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.50 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Jennifer Oking      15.1412 St. Daniel1 3222
Kyrstyn Brodrecht      15.5612 Canadian Martyrs2 3007
Lia Tunstall      16.1912 Holy Rosary3 3069
Tiana Pereira      16.2012 St. Margaret4 3305
Sophia Renda      16.3112 St. Daniel5 3224
Kaylee Ainsworth      16.4812 Canadian Martyrs6 3001

Event # 16 BOYS 12&UN Junior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 12.00 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Ryan Ertel      15.0612 St. Anne Kitchener1 3192
Jiggie Villaver      15.1112 St. Ambrose2 3163
Ben Mascarenhas      15.5312 St. Margaret3 3325
Tyreese Griffith      15.7012 St. Daniel4 3238
Carter Jackson      15.8312 St. Margaret5 3321
Jackson Lewis      16.5512 Canadian Martyrs6 3036

Event # 17 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Mchaina St.Augustine 12.33 2006
RESULTS OF FINALS

Nikya Cromwell      15.1513 St. Ambrose1 3134
Daphne Loree      15.3413 Canadian Martyrs2 3014
Erin Corbett      15.9413 St. Margaret3 3297
Cassie Thorne      15.9913 St. Margaret4 3309
Caliyena Brown      16.1213 St. Anne Kitchener5 3165
Grace Davis      16.1913 Holy Rosary6 3056

Event # 18 BOYS 13&OV Senior 100m Dash

#MEET RECORD:A.Gata St.Matthew 11.20 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Joshua Spurgeon      13.9613 St. Daniel1 3249
Matthew Wideman      14.0813 St. Anne Kitchener2 3205
Sergio Paloma      14.9212 St. Johns3 3287
Matthew Pacosz      14.9613 St. Daniel4 3247
Sebastian Koller      15.0513 St. Anne Kitchener5 3198
Toni Edelinski      15.9113 Holy Rosary6 3077

Event # 19 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:L.Seiling Sir Edgar Bauer 28.50 2008
RESULTS OF FINALS

Dinuri Fernando      29.2911 Holy Rosary1 3059
Emma Titus      30.2411 St. Michael2 3352
Michelle Dang      32.1311 St. Daniel3 3209
Alyssa Pearce      32.2611 Holy Rosary4 3065
Chol Simon      32.5211 Canadian Martyrs5 3022
Jyanessa Sealy      32.7611 St. Margaret6 3306
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Event # 20 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:J.Hovinga Msgr Haller 27.30 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Matthew Weber      29.2711 St. Anne Kitchener1 3204
Josh Thomas      30.6011 St. Michael2 3369
Ian Fiedler      31.0911 Canadian Martyrs3 3030
Noah Pace      31.1711 Holy Rosary4 3087
Nick Martins      32.0911 St. Margaret5 3324
Diego Castenada      32.1811 St. Daniel6 3233

Event # 21 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.Vandervoort Holy Spirit 27.40 2004
RESULTS OF FINALS

Sarah Hardy      30.1212 Holy Rosary1 3061
Jennifer Oking      30.9112 St. Daniel2 3222
Hannah Lee      31.4212 St. Margaret3 3299
Lia Tunstall      31.6612 Holy Rosary4 3069
Sophia Renda      32.3512 St. Daniel5 3224
Kaylee Ainsworth      32.7812 Canadian Martyrs6 3001

Event # 22 BOYS 12&UN Junior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:B.Normore Christ the King 25.20 1990
RESULTS OF FINALS

Chris Adyls      28.2612 St. Anne Kitchener1 3187
Jiggie Villaver      28.3212 St. Ambrose2 3163
Tyreese Griffith      29.5612 St. Daniel3 3238
Roni Albanze      29.9012 St. Ambrose4 3149
Connor Van Wyck      30.0312 Canadian Martyrs5 3046
Eniz Kurgecovic      30.1912 St. Daniel6 3241

Event # 23 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:C.vandervoort Holy Spirit 26.70 2005
RESULTS OF FINALS

Daphne Loree      29.3213 Canadian Martyrs1 3014
Erin Corbett      30.1613 St. Margaret2 3297
Grace Davis      30.6313 Holy Rosary3 3056
Sierra Baxter      30.9513 St. Daniel4 3208
Megan Shantz        DNS13 Holy Rosary 3067
Malena Hernandez        DNS13 St. Johns 3260

Event # 24 BOYS 13&OV Senior 200m Dash

#MEET RECORD:N.Seneker St.Daniel 24.08 1989
RESULTS OF FINALS

Rogelio Cruz      26.3613 St. Anne Kitchener1 3189
Peyton Snip      27.2713 St. Anne Kitchener2 3202
Joshua Spurgeon      27.3913 St. Daniel3 3249
Tyler Reick      28.4313 Holy Rosary4 3089
Sergio Paloma      28.8012 St. Johns5 3287
Quinn Rego      30.9813 St. Michael6 3365

Event # 25 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:33.30 2004
Alyssa Pearce     2:46.811 Holy Rosary1 3065

Alex Bassanese     2:55.511 Canadian Martyrs2 3004
Jyanessa Sealy     3:02.311 St. Margaret3 3306
Elyse Malleck     3:04.211 St. Anne Kitchener4 3179
Talia Lees     3:08.411 St. Ambrose5 3139
Kaitlyn Parsons     3:15.911 St. Margaret6 3302
Kacie Szymanoski     3:19.710 St. Michael7 3350
Katelyn Fiolleau     3:24.611 Holy Rosary8 3060
Isabelle Beaulieu     3:25.111 St. Johns9 3255
Angelina Glas     3:33.210 St. Daniel10 3216
Megan Pacheco     3:36.311 St. Vincent de Paul11 3380
Skyla Hertel     3:40.110 St. Daniel12 3217
Elizabeth Nigh     3:40.911 Canadian Martyrs13 3017
Ruth Charette     3:50.611 St. Anne Kitchener14 3167
Abbey Yuhasz        DNF11 Holy Rosary 3070
Belin Carter        DNF9 St. Michael 3335

Event # 26 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:A.Kanmacher St.Joseph(C) 2:16.10 2003
Nick Donelle     2:51.311 St. Anne Kitchener1 3191
Kyle Parsons     2:57.111 St. Margaret2 3327
Loukas Encina     2:58.411 Holy Rosary3 3078
Olesyk Grygorashyk     2:59.611 St. Johns4 3276
Rowan Mahood     3:00.011 Holy Rosary5 3085
Max Grominsky     3:08.111 St. Anne Kitchener6 3193
Liam McMahon     3:11.211 St. Johns7 3284
Jas Dhillon     3:13.110 St. Daniel8 3236
Wesley Bethell     3:13.211 Canadian Martyrs9 3027
Matteo Bassanese     3:14.410 Canadian Martyrs10 3026
Joshua Swift     3:22.011 St. Vincent de Paul11 3392
Daniel Ofwonya     3:26.99 St. Daniel12 3246
Nathan Holtzhauer     3:27.611 St. Margaret13 3320
Ethan Grahn     3:34.810 St. Michael14 3357
Ben Patterson     3:36.511 St. Michael15 4000

Event # 27 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Buttinger St.Nicholas 2:27.00 2005
Nikki Soares     2:55.712 St. Margaret1 3307
Jada Dejeu     3:00.712 Holy Rosary2 3057
Tori Sica     3:04.112 St. Anne Kitchener3 3182
Mady Gerger     3:11.712 St. Anne Kitchener4 3172
Caitlin Szucs     3:19.812 Canadian Martyrs5 3024
Brianna Linton        DNS12 St. Margaret 3300
Val Risch        DNS12 Canadian Martyrs 3019
Madeline Cabral        DNS12 Holy Rosary 3053

Event # 28 BOYS 12&UN Junior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 2:21.00 1999
Korbett Cator     2:27.312 Canadian Martyrs1 3029
Foster Malleck     2:31.112 St. Anne Kitchener2 3200
Ben Lassaline     2:31.512 St. Anne Kitchener3 3199
Aidan Whalen     2:48.512 St. Margaret4 3332
Matthew Murphy     2:55.312 St. Margaret5 3326
Nathan Stecho     2:55.812 Holy Rosary6 3090
Thomas Horvath     2:56.912 St. Daniel7 3240
Casey Hicknell     3:01.612 Canadian Martyrs8 3034
Sebastian Siedlec     3:18.812 St. Vincent de Paul9 3390
Hunter Boutoullier     3:37.112 St. Johns10 3273
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Event # 29 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:J.Butttinger St.Nicholas 2:19.43 2007
Caliyena Brown     2:49.513 St. Anne Kitchener1 3165
Samantha Kehoe     2:53.113 St. Daniel2 3219
Makayla Cabral     2:55.113 St. Margaret3 3296
Tienna Pinto     2:57.213 St. Vincent de Paul4 3381
Kate Flanagan     3:02.013 St. Daniel5 3214
Leah Boileau     3:07.013 Canadian Martyrs6 3006
Vicky Lehner     3:15.113 Holy Rosary7 3063
Megan Brown     3:18.913 St. Margaret8 3294
Kiarra Gyorffy     3:32.113 St. Anne Kitchener9 3174
Marisha Hill        DNS13 Canadian Martyrs 3010

Event # 30 BOYS 13&OV Senior 800m Run

#MEET RECORD:V.Karagity St.John 2:14.00 1984
Memo Vargos     2:42.213 Holy Rosary1 3091
Rafael Colley-Aquino     2:43.413 St. Vincent de Paul2 3382
Jordan Areias     2:52.113 St. Margaret3 3312
Sean Flemming     2:55.213 St. Margaret4 3318
Henok Yosief     3:03.513 St. Daniel5 3253
Michael Kowalonek     3:08.813 Canadian Martyrs6 3035
Mitchell Denison     3:20.513 St. Anne Kitchener7 3190
Brayden Derose        DNS13 St. Daniel 3235
Brian Hoang        DNS13 St. Anne Kitchener 3197
Liam Belford        DNS13 Holy Rosary 3074

Event # 31 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Nicholas 59.20 2002
Holy Rosary A     1:01.2Holy Rosary1 9
St. Michael A     1:02.4St. Michael2 415
Canadian Martyrs A     1:03.3Canadian Martyrs3 71
St. Anne Kitchener A     1:05.7St. Anne Kitchener4 416
St. Daniel A     1:05.8St. Daniel5 265
St. Margaret A     1:07.5St. Margaret6 196
ST. AMBROSE A     1:07.5St. Ambrose7 115
St. Johns A     1:08.2St. Johns8 325
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:09.5St. Vincent de Paul9 357

Event # 32 BOYS 11&UN Bantam 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  Msgr Haller 56.50 1991
Canadian Martyrs A     1:00.7Canadian Martyrs1 97
Holy Rosary A     1:01.6Holy Rosary2 32
St. Anne Kitchener A     1:02.2St. Anne Kitchener3 417
St. Margaret A     1:02.6St. Margaret4 217
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:03.1St. Vincent de Paul5 369
St. Michael A     1:03.3St. Michael6 413
St. Daniel A     1:03.9St. Daniel7 292
ST. AMBROSE A     1:04.1St. Ambrose8 132
St. Johns A     1:06.5St. Johns9 345

Event # 33 GIRLS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Anne(K) 55.72 1980
Holy Rosary A     1:01.1Holy Rosary1 9
Canadian Martyrs B     1:02.1Canadian Martyrs2 72

ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:02.3St. Vincent de Paul3 357
St. Johns A     1:03.3St. Johns4 325
St. Daniel A     1:03.5St. Daniel5 265
St. Margaret A     1:03.8St. Margaret6 196
St. Michael A     1:03.9St. Michael7 415

Event # 34 BOYS 12&UN Junior 4x100m Relay

#MEET RECORD: . Christ the King 52.60 1990
Canadian Martyrs B       57.5Canadian Martyrs1 98
St. Anne Kitchener A       58.6St. Anne Kitchener2 417
St. Margaret A       58.6St. Margaret3 217
St. Daniel A       59.7St. Daniel4 292
Holy Rosary A     1:01.0Holy Rosary5 32
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:01.5St. Vincent de Paul6 369
St. Michael A     1:03.9St. Michael7 413
St. Johns A     1:08.9St. Johns8 345

Event # 35 GIRLS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Daniel 53.03 1980
Canadian Martyrs C       56.4Canadian Martyrs1 73
Holy Rosary A       59.5Holy Rosary2 9
St. Margaret A       59.7St. Margaret3 196
St. Daniel A     1:00.9St. Daniel4 265
St. Johns A     1:02.3St. Johns5 325
St. Michael A     1:03.5St. Michael6 415
St. Anne Kitchener A     1:04.6St. Anne Kitchener7 416
ST VINCENT DE PAU     1:06.6St. Vincent de Paul8 357

Event # 36 BOYS 13&OV Senior 4x100m Relay

# MEET RECORD:  St.Timothy 49.23 1991
St. Anne Kitchener A       53.0St. Anne Kitchener1 417
St. Daniel A       55.8St. Daniel2 292
Holy Rosary A       55.8Holy Rosary3 32
St. Margaret A       56.2St. Margaret4 217
St. Michael A       58.4St. Michael5 413
Canadian Martyrs C       58.6Canadian Martyrs6 99
St. Johns A     1:01.2St. Johns7 345
ST VINCENT DE PAU        DNSSt. Vincent de Paul 369

Event # 37 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:L.Stern Holy Rosary 9.65 2008
Keisha Atitsogbui 7.23m11 St. Johns1 3254
Ariel Rossiter 6.90m11 Canadian Martyrs2 3020
Gemma Tifney 6.43m11 Holy Rosary3 3068
Katrina Wunder 6.42m11 St. Anne Kitchener4 3186
Jessica Teplicki 6.33m11 St. Michael5 3351
Jordan Mullaly 5.93m12 St. Vincent de Paul6 3379
Hannah Tostik 5.47m11 St. Margaret7 3310
Alina Whittingham 5.15m11 St. Daniel8 3229
Jenna Rodrigues        DNS11 St. Ambrose 3143

Event # 38 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:J.Bowes St.Bernadette 12.48 2003
Calvin Ziegler 8.89m11 St. Anne Kitchener1 3206
Derek Antozach 8.67m11 Holy Rosary2 3072
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Logan McGrath 7.36m11 St. Ambrose3 3157
Robert Brown 7.24m11 St. Johns4 3274
Caleb Hamilton 7.06m11 St. Margaret5 3319
Dylan Scott 6.96m11 St. Michael6 3366
Jose Marin-Turcios 6.85m11 St. Daniel7 3243
Joshua Swift 6.55m11 St. Vincent de Paul8 3392
Quentin Mitchell 6.21m11 Canadian Martyrs9 3038

Event # 39 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Weiler Blessed Kateri 11.00 2001
Jennifer Oking 8.74m12 St. Daniel1 3222
Salina Filipovic 7.59m12 St. Margaret2 3298
Brianna Buck 7.20m12 St. Anne Kitchener3 3166
Chloe Bugdale 7.13m12 Holy Rosary4 3052
Sarah Gaspar 6.90m12 St. Vincent de Paul5 3373
Isabel Mastrapa 6.84m12 St. Johns6 3266
Charlene Palapuz 6.48m12 St. Ambrose7 3140
Avigail Capistrano 5.67m12 St. Michael8 3333
Breanna Benoit        DNS12 Canadian Martyrs 3005

Event # 40 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:N.Fellak St.Margaret 13.86 2007
Carter Jackson 9.87m12 St. Margaret1 3321
Ryan Ertel 9.49m12 St. Anne Kitchener2 3192
Sutherland Kennedy 8.93m12 St. Michael3 3363
Logan Kelly 8.85m12 St. Ambrose4 3156
Cameron Beaulieu 8.54m12 Holy Rosary5 3073
Justen Wilmot 8.14m12 Canadian Martyrs6 3047
Thomas Horvath 7.55m12 St. Daniel7 3240
Peter Neary 6.05m12 St. Vincent de Paul8 3386
Brayden Danahy        DNS12 St. Johns 3275

Event # 41 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:K.Costa St.Margaret 10.80 1997
Kelsie Keinapple 6.88m13 St. Johns1 3262
Jessica Srouji 6.74m13 St. Daniel2 3225
Sydney Budgell 6.66m13 St. Margaret3 3295
Bethany Sherman 5.99m13 St. Ambrose4 3144
Megan Groves 5.85m13 Canadian Martyrs5 3009
Amanda Julling 5.78m13 Holy Rosary6 3062
Rachel Lord 5.67m13 St. Vincent de Paul7 3377
Jenniger Geng 5.32m13 St. Michael8 3341
Prue Grominsky 4.85m13 St. Anne Kitchener9 3173

Event # 42 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Shot Put

#MEET RECORD:E.Gatto St.Matthew 14.02 2007
Adrian Turner 11.58m13 Canadian Martyrs1 3045
Eric Trottier 9.76m13 St. Michael2 3370
Rogelio Cruz 9.65m13 St. Anne Kitchener3 3189
William Stagat 9.18m13 St. Daniel4 3250
Memo Vargos 8.92m13 Holy Rosary5 3091
Cameron Novak 8.91m13 St. Johns6 3286
Baden Rose 8.91m13 St. Margaret7 3329
Ricardo Ochoa 8.39m13 St. Vincent de Paul8 3387

Event # 43 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Renn O.L.of Grace 4.77 1988
Ella Koller 4.16m11 St. Anne Kitchener1 3176
Dinuri Fernando 4.14m11 Holy Rosary2 3059
Hannah Tostik 3.48m11 St. Margaret3 3310
Adande Martin 3.44m11 St. Johns4 3265
Alex Bassanese 3.40m11 Canadian Martyrs5 3004
Angelina Glas 3.30m10 St. Daniel6 3216
Patrizia Piraino-Crando 3.20m11 St. Michael7 3347
Gracie Harper 3.19m11 St. Ambrose8 3137
Jenna Rodrigues 2.93m11 St. Ambrose9 3143
Maureen Jackman 2.72m11 St. Vincent de Paul10 3376

Event # 44 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Monroe St.Timothy 4.90 2013
Kohl Grevenstein 4.12m11 Canadian Martyrs1 3033
Damien Nath 3.89m11 Holy Rosary2 3086
Xander Sousa 3.86m11 St. Ambrose3 3161
Julian Saraiva 3.78m11 St. Vincent de Paul4 3389
Matthew Weber 3.76m11 St. Anne Kitchener5 3204
Tj Jock 3.59m11 St. Johns6 3279
Kyle Parsons 3.49m11 St. Margaret7 3327
Chris Griffith 3.33m10 St. Daniel8 3237
Carter Kragelj 2.57m11 St. Michael9 3334
Josh Thomas        DNS11 St. Michael 3369

Event # 45 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.MacDonald St.Joseph(C) 4.98 1986
Sophia Renda 4.03m12 St. Daniel1 3224
Hannah Lee 3.87m12 St. Margaret2 3299
Kyrstyn Brodrecht 3.87m12 Canadian Martyrs3 3007
Abigail Boorsma 3.75m12 Holy Rosary4 3051
Kegi Nyankegi 3.57m12 St. Johns5 3267
Alyssa Haynes 3.57m12 St. Vincent de Paul6 3374
Karina Garmendez 3.49m12 St. Anne Kitchener7 3170
Maddie Sousa 3.32m12 St. Ambrose8 3145
MacKenzie Kay 3.23m12 St. Michael9 3344

Event # 46 BOYS 12&UN Junior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Nicely Cdn.Martyrs 5.70 1987
Jewelius Savory 4.62m12 St. Ambrose1 3159
Korbett Cator 4.15m12 Canadian Martyrs2 3029
Giovanni Al-Dandachi 4.10m12 St. Anne Kitchener3 3188
Jaden Evans 4.02m12 Holy Rosary4 3079
Peter Nygyen 3.82m12 St. Michael5 3362
Kyle Lynagh 3.58m12 St. Johns6 3282
Nathan Warden        DNS12 St. Vincent de Paul 3393
Nathan Hergott        DNS12 St. Daniel 3239
Ben Mascarenhas        DNS12 St. Margaret 3325

Event # 47 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Kalbhen Holy Family 4.95 1982
Justine Bissonnette 4.41m13 Holy Rosary1 3050
Marissa Lehman 4.15m13 Canadian Martyrs2 3012
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Nikya Cromwell 4.00m13 St. Ambrose3 3134
Shannalee Brown 3.99m13 St. Johns4 3257
Caliyena Brown 3.93m13 St. Anne Kitchener5 3165
Megan Brown 3.81m13 St. Margaret6 3294
Sierra Baxter 3.74m13 St. Daniel7 3208
Rebecca Chaves 3.60m13 St. Vincent de Paul8 3371
Emily Dove 3.38m13 St. Michael9 3338
Jenniger Geng 1.87m13 St. Michael10 3341

Event # 48 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Long Jump

#MEET RECORD:J.Wojcik O.L.of Grace 5.96 1987
Matthew Wideman 4.54m13 St. Anne Kitchener1 3205
Tyler Reick 4.29m13 Holy Rosary2 3089
Adrian Turner 4.29m13 Canadian Martyrs3 3045
Sergio Paloma 4.15m12 St. Johns4 3287
Nick Trichilo 4.12m13 St. Margaret5 3331
Abiel Lopes-Yada 4.10m13 St. Vincent de Paul6 3385
Joshua Spurgeon 4.00m13 St. Daniel7 3249
Riber Alvarez 3.81m13 St. Ambrose8 3150
Milan Gale 3.42m13 St. Michael9 3356

Event # 49 GIRLS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:L.Moore St.Paul 1.45 1982
Chol Simon 1.17m11 Canadian Martyrs1 3022
Makaela Pereira 1.15m11 St. Margaret2 3304
Ella Koller 1.15m11 St. Anne Kitchener3 3176
Jessica Teplicki 1.10m11 St. Michael4 3351
Gracie Harper 1.05m11 St. Ambrose5 3137
Vanessa Mahood .95m11 Holy Rosary6 3064
Leah Fernandes .95m10 St. Daniel7 3213

Event # 50 BOYS 11&UN Bantam  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Milhalj St.Elizabeth 1.54 1998
Damien Nath 1.30m11 Holy Rosary1 3086
Jaxson Davis 1.25m11 St. Ambrose2 3155
Calvin Ziegler 1.25m11 St. Anne Kitchener3 3206
Kohl Grevenstein 1.25m11 Canadian Martyrs4 3033
Jack Resendes 1.10m11 St. Margaret5 3328
Dre Amaral 1.05m11 St. Michael6 3354
Liam Carter 1.05m11 St. Daniel7 3232

Event # 51 GIRLS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.56 2002
Hannah Stanley 1.10m12 Canadian Martyrs1 3023
Isabella Areias 1.10m12 St. Margaret2 3291
Alana Gomes 1.07m12 St. Michael3 3342
Alani Meier .85m12 St. Anne Kitchener4 3180
Chloe Bugdale .85m12 Holy Rosary4 3052
McKinley Virta        DNS12 St. Daniel 3228

Event # 52 BOYS 12&UN Junior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:C.Richards St.Margaret 1.63 1996
Jake Zuzan 1.32m12 Canadian Martyrs1 3048
Tyreese Griffith 1.30m12 St. Daniel2 3238
Nathan Guerin 1.25m12 St. Anne Kitchener3 3195

Jewelius Savory 1.25m12 St. Ambrose3 3159
Adam Barkwill 1.25m12 St. Margaret5 3313
Kegan Peever 1.20m12 Holy Rosary6 3088
Sutherland Kennedy        DNS12 St. Michael 3363

Event # 53 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:M.Buttinger St.Nicholas 1.59 2003
Melissa Laslavic 1.25m13 Canadian Martyrs1 3011
Anastasia Gallant 1.25m13 St. Daniel2 3215
Tereza Borges 1.20m13 St. Margaret3 3292
Megan Shantz 1.20m13 Holy Rosary4 3067
Vanessa Vongnhay 1.20m13 St. Anne Kitchener5 3185
Julijana Cipric-Rescend .95m13 St. Michael6 3336

Event # 54 BOYS 13&OV Senior  High Jump

#MEET RECORD:D.Ackie St.Ambrose 1.81 1995
Evan Lepage 1.38m13 Holy Rosary1 3084
Braeden Lopes 1.36m13 Canadian Martyrs2 3037
William Stagat 1.34m13 St. Daniel3 3250
Jacob Studiman 1.32m13 St. Michael4 3368
Brian Hoang 1.25m13 St. Anne Kitchener5 3197
Michael Tilcox 1.25m13 St. Ambrose5 3162
Matte Dodig 1.25m13 St. Margaret7 3316

Event # 55 GIRLS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:K.Poulin St.Mark 10.52 1990
Justine Bissonnette 8.63m13 Holy Rosary1 3050
Emily Dove 7.28m13 St. Michael2 3338
Tienna Pinto 5.42m13 St. Vincent de Paul3 3381

Event # 56 BOYS 13&OV Senior  Triple Jump

#MEET RECORD:S.Brand St.Michael(C) 11.74 1985
Evan Lepage 9.29m13 Holy Rosary1 3084
Abiel Lopes-Yada 7.82m13 St. Vincent de Paul2 3385
Milan Gale 7.47m13 St. Michael3 3356
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